CS3112— Updated January 2021 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold
Bring Power & Communication
Services Directly to the Workstation
Flush Style Poke-Thru Devices are an excellent solution for bringing
power, communication, and A/V services to the workstation in an
open space, above-grade floor environment. All Wiremold Flush
Style Poke-Thru Devices come with built-in TopGuard™ protection,
an industry-leading design that meets and exceeds UL scrub

5"
(127mm)
Catalog Number Explanation
 RC9A15TCGY
 RC9 A 15 TC GY
 Identifies Identifies Identifies Identifies  Identifies Color
 Poke-Thru Assembled 15A Quad that Unit is of Cover
 Series  Unit (A) or  Power Approved for Assembly
  Cover (C) Receptacle Tile and  (See below
    Carpet Floors for details)
7"
(178mm)
NOTE:  Assembled with scrub water
gasket. For use on tile or
carpet floors.
CAUTION: Not intended for use on
polished concrete or
terrazzo floor applications.
Country of Origin: Mexico
Finish Flange & Slide Holder
Assembly – Cover assembly
includes two openings for pass-
through capability for one 4-pair
Category 5e or Category 6 cable
per opening.
RC9CTCGY*
RC9CTCBK*
RC9CTCAL*
RC9CTCBS*
RC9CTCAB*
Country of Origin: Mexico
Poke-Thru Assembly – Prewired
15A quad receptacle can be wired
as standard quad receptacle or
isolated ground. Unit also includes two
openings for pass-through capability
for one 4-pair Category 5e or Category
6 cable per opening.
RC9A15TCGY*
RC9A15TCBK*
RC9A15TCAL*
RC9A15TCBS*
RC9A15TCAB*
NOTE:  Assembled with scrub water
gasket. For use on tile or
carpet floors.
CAUTION: Not intended for use on
polished concrete or
terrazzo floor applications.
* Poke-Thru Devices on this page are available in some or all of the
following cover color options as indicated by the part numbers:
 GY – Gray painted flange with gray nonmetallic cover,
BK – Black painted flange with black nonmetallic cover,
AL – Brushed aluminum flange with black nonmetallic cover
BS – Brushed brass flange with black nonmetallic cover
AA – Brushed aluminum flange with aluminum-colored nonmetallic cover
AB – Brushed brass flange with brass-colored nonmetallic cover
 Where applicable, slide covers match the cover color.
Country of Origin: Mexico
Nonmetallic Slide Holder
Assembly – Available in black
(RC9SHTCBK), nonmetallic
brass (RC9SHTCBS), and gray
(RC9SHTCGY).
RC9SHTCBK*
RC9SHTCBS*
RC9SHTCGY*
NOTE:  Assembled with scrub water
gasket. For use on tile or
carpet floors.

8 1/4"
(210mm)
Catalog Number Explanation RC4ATCAL
 RC4 A TC AL
 Identifies Identifies Identifies that Unit Identifies Color of
 Poke-Thru Series Assembled Unit (A) is approved for Tile Cover Assembly
  or Cover (C) and Carpet Floors (See below)
NOTE:   Modular Jacks sold separately.
NOTE:  Assembled with scrub water
gasket. For use on tile or
carpet floors.
CAUTION: Not intended for use on
polished concrete or
terrazzo floor applications.
Country of Origin: Mexico
Nonmetallic Slide Holder
Assembly – Available in black
(RC4SHTCBK), gray (RC4SHTCGY),
nonmetallic brass (RC4SHTCBS),
and nonmetallic aluminum
(RC4SHTCAA).
RC4SHTCGY*
RC4SHTCBK*
RC4SHTCBS*
RC4SHTCAA*
NOTE:  Assembled with scrub water
gasket. For use on tile or
carpet floors.
NOTE:   Modular Jacks sold separately.
CAUTION: Not intended for use on
polished concrete or
terrazzo floor applications.
RC4KTCBK*
RC4KTCGY*
RC4KTCAL*
RC4KTCBS*
RC4KTCAB*
Country of Origin: Mexico
Retrofit Kit – Used to upgrade
existing installations of RC4
Poke-Thru Devices on carpet
floors to meet scrub water
requirements. Includes two 20A
duplex receptacles that can be
wired as a standard duplex or
isolated ground. Also includes
scrub water finish flange and
slide holder assembly. Flange
available in painted black (BK),
gray (GY), and brushed metal
finishes in aluminum (AL),
and brass (BS). See installation
instructions with retrofit kit for
complete installation details.
NOTE: See page 3 for specifications.
* Poke-Thru Devices on this page are available in some or all of the
following cover color options as indicated by the part numbers:
 GY – Gray painted flange with gray nonmetallic cover,
BK – Black painted flange with black nonmetallic cover,
AL – Brushed Aluminum flange with black nonmetallic cover
BS – Brushed Brass flange with black nonmetallic cover
AA – Brushed Aluminum flange with aluminum-colored nonmetallic cover
AB – Brushed Brass flange with brass-colored nonmetallic cover
 Where applicable, slide covers match the cover color.
CS3112— Updated January 2021 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/wiremold 13
WIREMOLD®
Surface Style Poke-Thru Devices
NOTE:   The 20A duplex receptacle
supplied with the scrub water
version RC4 Poke-Thru Device